LHB-AL SERIES
HARSH
ENVIRONMENT
HIGH BAY
LED LUMINAIRES
FIXTURE
SERIES
POWER LED TYPE CCT DISTRIBUTION
EXIT LUMEN
RANGE
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
IP RATING DIMENSIONS
LR-LHB-AL-60W-XX 60W* NICHIA™ 757SMD
4500K
( 2 500-6500K avail )
60~80° x 110°
60~80° x 150°
8,400-9000lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP65
L390 x W235 x H90mm
L15.4 ”  x 9.3 ”  x 3.5 ”
LR-LHB-AL-120W-XX 120W NICHIA™ 757SMD
4500K
( 2 500-6500K avail )
60~80° x 110°
60~80° x 150°
16,800-18,000
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP65
L615 x W235 x H90mm
L24.3 ”  x 9.3 ”  x 3.5 ”
LR-LHB-AL-150W-XX 150W NICHIA™ 757SMD
4500K
( 2 500-6500K avail )
60~80° x 110°
60~80° x 150°
21,000-22,500
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP65
L615 x W235 x H90mm
L24.3 ”  x 9.3 ”  x 3.5 ”
LR-LHB-AL-200W-XX 200W NICHIA™ 757SMD
4500K
( 2 500-6500K avail )
60~80° x 110°
60~80° x 150°
28,000-30,000
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP65
L615 x W235 x H90mm
L24.3 ”  x 9.3 ”  x 3.5 ”
LR-LHB-AL-300W-XX 300W NICHIA™ 757SMD
4500K
( 2 500-6500K avail )
60~80° x 110°
60~80° x 150°